
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:820
ANSWERED ON:09.07.2009
ROAD OVER BRIDGE AT BABA BAKALA
Ajnala Dr. Rattan Singh

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Railways have received representations regarding early completion of road over bridge at Baba Bakala; 

(b) if so, the details thereof; and 

(c) the steps taken by the Railways to expedite the completion of said road over bridge?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS) (SHRI K.H. MUNIYAPPA) 

(a) Yes, Madam. 

(b) Letter has been received from Officials of PWD (B&R), Amritsar for early completion. 

(c) Work for the Railway portion has been awarded and physical execution commenced from June'09. 
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